
Start List Figure 1

302 Blossom  DD: 1.4

1 CNDU Meyer Zoé 15

2 SL Royer Agathe 11

3 CNDU Dormann Julie 16

4 CNDU Gehlen Chloé 16

5 SL Mutterer Charlie 13

6 SL Berge Hortense 13

7 SL Reitano Diana 15

8 CNDU Besch Mathilda 16

9 SL Tereshchenko Polina 16

10 SL Mayer Louise 12

11 CNDU Disneur Léa 15

12 SL Pavelek Alexandra 12

13 CNDU Ribeiro Da Costa Erica 12

14 SL Van De Casteele Constance 11

15 SL Auspitz Valentina 12
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17 CNDU Moutik Zahra 13

18 SL Riva Alice 12

19 SL Jeronino Lea 12



Start List Figure 2

Tub position - Ballet Leg  DD: 1.4

 

 

 

 

17 CNDU Moutik Zahra 13

18 SL Riva Alice 12

19 SL Jeronino Lea 12

1 CNDU Meyer Zoé 15

2 SL Royer Agathe 11

3 CNDU Dormann Julie 16

4 CNDU Gehlen Chloé 16

5 SL Mutterer Charlie 13

6 SL Berge Hortense 13

7 SL Reitano Diana 15

8 CNDU Besch Mathilda 16

9 SL Tereshchenko Polina 16
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15 SL Auspitz Valentina 12

14 SL Van De Casteele Constance 11

13 CNDU Ribeiro Da Costa Erica 12

12 SL Pavelek Alexandra 12

11 CNDU Disneur Léa 15

10 SL Mayer Louise 12



Start List Figure 1

359 Front Ariana   DD: 2.2

1 SL Pauze Lucie 12

2 CNDU Dormann Marie 12

3 CNDU Silvaggi Elisa 13

4 SL Becker Angie 12

5 SL Lewandowski Ainoa 12

6 CNDU Lambert Alexia 13

7 CNDU Campione Sofia 13

8 SL Thill Romy 13

9 CNDU Laterza Loriana 12

10 SL Dini Martyna 12

11 CNDU Berger Ylana 13
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Start List Figure 2

348 Tower   DD: 1.9

6 CNDU Lambert Alexia 13

7 CNDU Campione Sofia 13

8 SL Thill Romy 13

9 CNDU Laterza Loriana 12

10 SL Dini Martyna 12

11 CNDU Berger Ylana 13

1 SL Pauze Lucie 12

2 CNDU Dormann Marie 12

3 CNDU Silvaggi Elisa 13

4 SL Becker Angie 12

5 SL Lewandowski Ainoa 12
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